
Heat Stations



•  Plate Heat Exchangers

•  Brazed Heat Exchangers

•  Shell And Tube Heat Exchanger

 

 

 

 

 

   

•  Rotary Lobe Pumps

•  Barrel Pumps 

•  Mono Pumps

 

 

• Dosage Pumps

• Dirt Separators

• Package Dirt And Air Separators

• Package Balance Dirt And Air Separators

• Hygienic Centrifugal Pumps

• Magnetic Coupling Centrifugal Pumps

•  Water Heater Tanks

•  Flat Stations

• Twin Screw Hygienic Pumps
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Ekin Industrial has entered Turkey's sector of imported plate heat exchanger, with their customer focused vision and dynamic. 

Ekinhas expanded into new and upcoming investments.One of the main steps was gaining the identity of being a producer. 

Ekin Industrial has started the production of plate heat exchangers with the brand of 'MIT'. We grew in the philosophy of quality

through initially adapting to ISO Quality Management System procedures, and completed the CE security and quality certifica-

tion period,and has matched foreign standards like GOST. MIT plate heat exchangers have now become a solution to engin-

eering problems in the world market and has grown through an expansion of franchises.

Ekin Industrial, with investment in MIT plate heat exchangers, their identity of producer and engineer vision is aiming to solve 

problems in the sector. To meet these views, Ekin Industrial has expanded into the production of components, sales and after 

sales service by employingexpert engineers.The factors that guided Ekin Industrial to success are their exceptional customer 

service to the needs and wants of consumers, modernfacilities, and becoming partners to projects that involve high-end 

technology.Ekin Industrial is an expert company which has wide product range which includes plate heat exchangers, accumu-

lationtanks, water heater tanks, installation meterials and its service group and submit competitve advantages to mechanical 

installation sector in Turkey and allaround the World.
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MIT package systems are used in hot water, vapour , chiller ,radiator  and similar  aplications  in buildings, factories, 

geotermal plants, swimming pools , hvac , other industrial facilities  and marine facilities. 

MIT Package Systems
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HEATING THE RADIATOR WITH VAPOUR

SECONDERY CYCLE

90/70

90/70

90/70

VAPOUR PRESSURE

1-4 BAR

1-4 BAR

1-4 BAR

1-4 BAR

KW

0-210

200-450

450-950

950-4000

MODEL

HZL BR4

HZL BR9

HZL BR51

HZL BR52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

90/70

Although vapour is a significant energy source for heating, it can be very dangerous. Suitable materials must be chosen 

carefully and equipment design must be done by specialists.

Heat demand is provided by using the existing vapour system by automaticly opening and closing system to desired tem

perature, using minumum energy and maximum performance.Package systems can be designed  fully or semi automatic by 

using first class materials  and be on service for  long years.

MIT package systems are designed by customers demads and prepared in 3D.Therefore you can present it to your customers 

or director and get confirmation.You can have idea about its dimensions.

You can choose suitable system using the table below.

Heating  The Radiator With Vapour

RADIATOR TEMPERATURE

RADIATOR TEMPERATURE

RADIATOR TEMPERATURE

RADIATOR TEMPERATURE
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HEATING WATER BY VAPOUR

SECONDERY CYCLE

USE WATER

USE WATER

USE WATER

USE WATER

60/10

60/10

60/10

VAPOUR PRESSURE

4 BAR

4 BAR

4 BAR

4 BAR

KW

0-210

200-450

450-950

950-4000

MODEL

HZL BR4

HZL BR9

HZL BR51

HZL BR52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

60/10

Package systems is used in the facilities which has hot water  energy source, to use it in same area or transfer this energy 

for another area.

Vapour systems must be designed with suitable materials by specialist. Hot water demand is provided by using the existing 

vapour system by automaticly opening  and closing system to desired temperature, using minumum energy and maximum

 performance. Package systems can be designed  fully or semi automatic by using first class materials and be on service for  

long years.

MIT package systems are designed by customers demads and prepared in 3D. Therefore you can present it to your customers 

or director and get confirmation.You can have idea about its dimensions. You can choose suitable system using the table below.

Heating The Usage Water By Vapour
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SECONDERY CYCLE

80/60

80/60

80/60

PRIMERY TEMPERATURE

90/70

90/70

90/70

90/70

KW

0-120

120-400

400-1000

1000-4000

MODEL

HZL BR4

HZL BR9

HZL BR51

HZL BR52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

80/60

Factories, Power Plants , Geotermal Plants , Apartments are suitable using areas. 

Heat demand is provided by using the existing hot water source by automaticly opening and closing system to desired 

temperature, using minumum energy and maximum performance. Package systems can be designed  fully or semi automatic 

by using first class materials and be on service for a long years.

Package systems can used in the facilities  which has hot water energy source, to use it in same area or transfer this energy 

for another area.

Radiator Heating System By Hot Water Source

RADIATOR HEATING SYSTEM BY HOT WATER SOURCE

RADIATOR

RADIATOR

RADIATOR

RADIATOR
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SECONDERY CYCLE

USE WATER

USE WATER

USE WATER

USE WATER

80/60

80/60

80/60

PRIMERY TEMPERATURE

90/70

90/70

90/70

90/70

KW

0-120

120-400

400-1000

1000-4000

MODEL

HZL BR4

HZL BR9

HZL BR51

HZL BR52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

60/10

Package systems can be designed  fully or semi automatic by using first class  materials  and be on service for a long years.

MIT package systems are designed by customers demads and prepared in 3D. Therefore you can present it to your 

customers or director and get confirmation. You can have idea about its dimensions. You can choose suitable system

 using the table below.

Factories, Power Plants , Geotermal Sources , Apartments are suitable using areas. 

Hot water demand is provided by using the existing hot water source  by  automaticly opening and closing system to 

desired temperature, using minumum energy and maximum performance.

Obtaining The Usage Water By Hot Water Source

OBTAINING THE USAGE WATER BY HOT WATER SOURCE



7

WATER REFRIGERATION WITH CHILLER

SECONDERY CYCLE

USAGE WATER

USAGE WATER

USAGE WATER

USAGE WATER

16/20

16/20

16/20

PRIMERY TEMPERATURE

CHILLER

CHILLER

CHILLER

CHILLER

RADIATOR KW

0-10

10-50

50-150

150-750

MODEL

HZL CS4

HZL CS9

HZL CS51

HZL CS52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

16/20

Water is the most efficient way to energy transfer processes. Water  in the pipes can be thought as a energy storage.

This system can work lower gas pressure an as a resut of this system has high efficiency.

Heat exchanger must use for protection the system and devices.

Refrigeration performance will maximize by using package systems. Instead of chiller, cooling tower can be used. 

You can choose suitable system using the table below.

Water Refrigeration With Chiller
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OIL REFRIGERATION WITH CHILLER

SECONDERY CYCLE

50/30

50/30

50/30

PRIMERY TEMPERATURE

7/12

7/12

7/12

7/12

CAPACITY

0-25 KW

25-100 KW

100-250 KW

250-750 KW

MODEL

HZL SY4

HZL SY9

HZL SY51

HZL SY52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

50/30

Water is the most efficient way to energy transfer processes. Water  in the pipes can be thought as a energy storage.

This system can work lower gas pressure an as a result of this system has high efficiency.

For protection of system heat exchanger must be used between chiller and device.

Hot oil cooling  is done  by automaticly opening and closing system to desired temperature, using minumum energy 

and maximum performance. Package systems can be designed  fully or semi automatic by using first class materials and 

be on service for a long years.

Instead of chiller, cooling tower can be used. 

You can choose suitable system using the table below.

Oil Refrigeration With Chiller

OIL REFRIGERATION

OIL REFRIGERATION

OIL REFRIGERATION

OIL REFRIGERATION
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INDUCTION REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

SECONDERY

INDUCTION

INDUCTION

INDUCTION

INDUCTION

33/38

33/38

33/38

PRIMERY TEMPERATURE

43/38

43/38

43/38

43/38

INDUCTION KW

0-50 KW

50-150 KW

150-250 KW

250-750 KW

MODEL

HZL SY4

HZL SY9

HZL SY51

HZL SY52

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

33/38

Factories, Power Plants , Geotermal Sources , Apartments are suitable using areas. 

Hot water demand is provided by using the existing hot water source  by automaticly opening and closing system to 

desired temperature, using minumum energy and maximum performance. Package systems can be designed  fully or 

semi automatic by using first class  materials  and be on service for a long years.

MIT package systems are designed by customers demads and prepared in 3D.  Therefore you can present it to your 

customers or director and get confirmation. You can have idea about its dimensions.

You can choose suitable system using the table.

Package systems can used in the facilities which has hot water energy source, to use it in same area or transfer this 

energy for another area.

Induction Refrigeration System
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SECONDERY

WATER

WATER 40/60

PRIMERY LIQUID

WATER

MODEL

HZL DH 

HZL DH

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

12/28

INDUCTION REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

Package systems can use most of the industrial heating and cooling processes.

Waste heat recovery package systems for textile factories, automatic package systems for swimming pools, user defined 

systems for apartments are available.

Touch-operating screens are available. You can see all system on the screen and interfere the system, can get daily or weekly 

 reports and can get receipt. Our purpose is 100% customer pleasure and convenient price.

You can choose suitable system using table and always can contact with us.

Other Package Systems

SWIMMING POOL HEATING

WASTE HEAT RECOVERY WASTE
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Package systems design by specialist need engineering information during the start-up period. 

Wrong start-up can damage the heat exchanger and other equipmets, and need huge maintanance cost.

MIT guarantees  start-up processes done by specialist.

It is possible to 20%-25% energy saving with heat recovery package systems. MIT always offers the most efficient 

solutions to customers.

-MIT Package Systems always give constant temperature during sudden and huge hot and cold water needs.

-Temperature control can be done independent from hot water demand.Adaptable fluctuations of head demand.

-Can use with high head requirements

-No time need for system design

-Small dimensions

-Solution with one system

-Suitable for different operations

-High efficiency, low initial and maintanance cost.

Advantages Of Package Systems
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Certificate





Tel      : +09 0216 660 13 05 

Fax  : +09 0216  660  13  08

 

DES San. Sit. 107.Sok. No:2 Y.Dudullu/Ümraniye/İstanbul
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